
Hg Trail Idrija
Idrija / 22.08.2020

详细评估
KLEMENČIČ, Katja LAJOVEC

编号: 237

Čipka trail 14km 650vm

参赛类别:
Ženske G Čipka

总时间: 2:23:36

线路中排名: 63 (of 91)
线路最佳成绩: 1:16:55
类别中排名: 9(of 12)
该项目最佳时间: 1:50:36

中途成绩
检查站

Čekovnik
Hleviše
Baba
Cilj

分段
时间

1:23:41
16:22
27:01
16:32

名次
-
9
9
9
6

差值
-

24:23
4:51
6:50
3:02

名次
总成绩

66
65
66
45

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

40:37
7:41
13:37
6:58

总成绩
时间

1:23:41
1:40:03
2:07:04
2:23:36

名次
-
9
9
9
9

差值
-

24:23
29:14
29:58
33:00

名次
总成绩

66
66
66
63

总排名

差值
总成绩

40:37
47:40
59:53

1:06:41

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


